Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Murphy - (1115637) - Maidenhead ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.63
1:11.69
1:16.44

1:26.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.44
1:06.63
1:11.69

1:26.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464
372
307
212

WA Pts

307

464

372

212

Round

H
H

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

04/08/22
07/03/20
17/09/22
18/07/15

Date

17/09/22
04/08/22
07/03/20
18/07/15

Meet
Swim Wales Summer Open 2022
WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022
Swim Wales Summer Open 2022
WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Venue

Swansea
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Swansea
Surrey Sports Park

Wycombe

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
4
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

4

1
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



