Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Murphy - (1115637) - Maidenhead ASC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.63	464	Н	04/08/22	Swim Wales Summer Open 2022	Swansea		1
1:11.69	372	Н	07/03/20	WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Windsor	3
1:16.44	307	F	17/09/22	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022	Wycombe		4
1:26.53	212	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.44	307	F	17/09/22	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2022	Wycombe		4
1:06.63	464	Н	04/08/22	Swim Wales Summer Open 2022	Swansea		1
1:11.69	372	Н	07/03/20	WSC LC Level 3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Windsor	3
1:26.53	212	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS